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Stingray Systems

PARTS LISTING

T3010/T3015 &
T3030/T3035

ITEM DESCRIPTION
Base Plate Black Epoxy

Stainless Steel

Upper Manifold Tepid to the Core Valve
Thermostat TIV 125 Thermostat
Checks Nickle Plated, 1 ¥4"(pair)

Upper Wall Plate Stainless Steel

Shower Actuator Arm Plated Actuator Arm
Pull Handle Standard Pull Handle
Barrier Free Pull Handle
Shower Head ABS Shower Head
SS Shower Head

Design and specification subject to change without notice

PART NUMBER
000885900
000885925
000889679
000833426
000833487
000887910
000886701
000888900
000889000
000886603
000886627

ANSI/ISEA Z358.1 Certified
Patent Information:
tepid.com/patents
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Series: T3010/T3015 & T3030/T3035



